Create Event Design ORDER #00601 4
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 AWPR EVENTS
(562) 474-8222 Ambra
818-859-3509

PO: Order Date: January 24, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
1242 W 134TH ST.
GARDENA, CA. 90247

EVENT DATE: MAY 16TH, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 8:30AM
PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 8:30PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (180ft x 10ft 1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00
Height)
Black Carpet, 18ft x 8ft 1 $288.00 T $288.00
Black Carpet, 18ft x 5ft 1 $180.00 T $180.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 10 $12.00 T $120.00
Black Lamoure 132" Linens 10 $28.00 T $280.00
Stanchion, Chrome 6 $17.50 T $105.00
Velvet Rope 3 $12.50 T $37.50
Black Velvet
Total General $2,810.50
Additions
Cleo Side Table, Gold W. Shaded Glass 1 $75.00 T $75.00

X

Stretch Velvet Draping - Black (NO HARDWARE) 1 $90.00 T $90.00
10ft x 10ft
Total Additions $165.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $100.00 T $100.00
Installation Fee 4 $100.00 $400.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $100.00 $400.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$2,975.50
$900.00
$0.00
($117.55)
$3,757.95
($3,757.95)
$0.00
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