

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006014

## AWPR EVENTS Ambra 818-859-3509

rder Date: January 2

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1242 W 134TH ST. GARDENA, CA. 90247

## EVENT DATE: MAY 16TH, 2025

## INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 8:30AM PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 8:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (180ft x 10ft Height)	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Black Carpet, 18ft x 8ft	1	\$288.00	Т	\$288.00
	Black Carpet, 18ft x 5ft	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	10	\$12.00	Т	\$120.00
	Black Lamoure 132" Linens	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	6	\$17.50	Т	\$105.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	3	\$12.50	Т	\$37.50
			Total General		\$2,810.50
Additions					
$\mathbf{X}$	Cleo Side Table, Gold W. Shaded Glass	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Black (NO HARDWARE) 10ft x 10ft	1	\$90.00	Т	\$90.00
			Total Additions		\$165.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$100.00		\$400.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$100.00		\$400.00

Total Products:	\$2,975.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$900.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$117.55)
Total:	\$3,757.95
Payments:	(\$3,757.95)
Balance:	\$0.00